DWeb Code: ESPEncapsulated Switching Power Supplies
PM-05/PM-10/PM-15/PM-20 Series:
• Universal AC input
(85-264VAC @ 47Hz)
• Short-circuit, overload,
overvoltage protection
• Ultra-miniature size
• UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB
• Cooling by free air convection
• 100% full-load burn-in test
• Three-year warranty
Output Ripple & Noise Load Line Size Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer Mfr. P/N Volt.@Curr. (min-max) Power Pins (mVp-p) Reg (±%) Reg (±%) (L" x W" x H") 1 10 25
1954527 Mean WellR PM-05-12 +12V @ 0-0.42A 5.04W 4 150 1.0 0.5 2.5 x 2.0 x 0.8 $19.95 $17.95 $15.95
1954551 Mean WellR PM-10-12 +12V @ 0-0.85A 10.20W 4 150 1.0 0.5 2.8 x 2.0 x 0.9 21.95 19.95 17.95
1954586 Mean WellR PM-15-12 +12V @ 0-1.25A 15.00W 4 150 1.0 0.5 3.0 x 2.1 x 0.9 24.95 22.49 19.95
1954367 Mean WellR PM-20-12 +12V @ 0-1.80A 21.60W 6 150 1.0 0.5 3.7 x 2.2 x 0.9 27.95 25.95 23.95
1954535 Mean WellR PM-05-24 +24V @ 0-0.23A 5.52W 4 240 0.5 0.5 2.5 x 2.0 x 0.8 19.95 17.95 15.95
1954560 Mean WellR PM-10-24 +24V @ 0-0.42A 10.10W 4 240 0.5 0.5 2.8 x 2.0 x 0.9 21.95 19.95 17.95
1954594 Mean WellR PM-15-24 +24V @ 0-0.63A 15.10W 4 240 0.5 0.5 3.0 x 2.1 x 0.9 24.95 22.49 19.95
1954383 Mean WellR PM-20-24 +24V @ 0-0.92A 22.10W 6 240 0.5 0.5 3.7 x 2.2 x 0.9 27.95 25.95 23.95
LED Enclosed Power Supplies with Power Factor Correction
For Indoor and Outdoor Applications
• Suitable for LED lighting & moving sign application • 100% full-load burn-in test • Inrush current: 40A/230VAC
• Short-circuit/overload/overvoltage/overtemperature protection • Universal AC input/full range • Cooling by free air convection
• UL1310 class 2 power unit
PLN Series • Plastic case • Constant voltage and current • Working temperature: -30˚C to 50˚C   • Two-year warranty
CLG Series • Metal case • Adjustable voltage and current • Working temperature: -30˚C to 70˚C   • Three-year warranty
Ripple & Load Line
Jameco Output Size Noise Reg. Reg. Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer Mfr. Part No. Voltage @ Current (min-max) Power (L" x W" x H") (mV p-p)* (±%)* (±%)* Certification 1 10 25
1954404 Mean WellR PLN-30-12 +12V @ 0-2.5A 30.0W 5.7 x 1.9 x 1.2 2000 10.0 3.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE $33.95 $31.95 $29.95
1918833 Mean WellR PLN-100-12 +12V @ 0-5A 60.0W 7.9 x 2.8 x 1.4 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 59.95 56.95 54.95
1954877 Mean WellR CLG-150-12A +12V @ 0-11A 132.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 1.0 0.5 UL/TUV/CE 84.95 79.95 74.95
1918964 Mean WellR PLN-60-15 +15V @ 0-4A 60.0W 7.1 x 2.4 x 1.4 2400 10.0 4.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 49.95 46.95 44.95
1919001 Mean WellR CLG-60-15 +15V @ 0-4A 60.0W 6.8 x 2.4 x 1.5 2400 10.0 4.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 59.95 56.95 54.95
1918841 Mean WellR PLN-100-15 +15V @ 0-5A 75.0W 7.9 x 2.8 x 1.4 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 59.95 56.95 54.94
1585856 Mean WellR CLG-100-15 +15V @ 0-5A 75.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 77.95 72.95 67.95
1585864 Mean WellR CLG-100-20 +20V @ 0-4.8A 96.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 77.95 72.95 67.95
1954412 Mean WellR PLN-30-24 +24V @ 0-1.25A 30.0W 5.7 x 1.9 x 1.2 2600 10.0 3.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE 33.95 31.95 29.95
1918868 Mean WellR PLN-100-24 +24V @ 0-4A 96.0W 7.9 x 2.8 x 1.4 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 59.95 56.95 54.95
1585872 Mean WellR CLG-100-24 +24V @ 0-4A 96.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 77.95 72.95 67.95
1954885 Mean WellR CLG-150-24A +24V @ 0-6.3A 150.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 1.0 0.5 UL/TUV/CE 84.95 79.95 74.95
1585733 Mean WellR CLG-100-27 +27V @ 0-3.55A 96.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 77.95 72.95 67.95
1585768 Mean WellR CLG-100-48 +48V @ 0-2A 96.0W 8.7 x 2.7 x 1.5 150 2.0 1.0 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/PFC 77.95 72.95 67.95
* Primary Output
DWeb Code: LPP PLN Series
Mounting Brackets & Accessories for Mean Well Enclosed Switching AC-to-DC Power Supplies
222157